Verkorte Balans en Resultatenrekening 2024

Balans 2024

Vaste Activa (gebouwen)
Vorderingen

Liquide middelen (bank)
TOTAALACTIVA

Eigen Vermogen

Kortlopende Schulden

TOTAAL PASSIVA

Resultatenrekening 2024

Museale activiteiten
Overige inkomsten

TOTAALINKOMSTEN
Huisvestingskosten
Exploitatiekosten
Algemene kosten

TOTAALKOSTEN

EXPLOITATIE RESULTAAT

2.024
934.000
6.259
40.170
980.429
980.645

365

981.010

2024

17.880
11.168

29.048

24.329

5.010

8.602

37.941

-8.893

2023
934.000
14.184
42.964
991.148
982.957

8.191

991.148

2023

14.444
11.213

25.657

21.319

4.234

6.585

32.138

-6.481



